
MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL 
AGENDA ITEM 7 

 

HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL  
 

12 JUNE 2018 
 

PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE 
2018/2019 MUNICIPAL YEAR 

     
 

PURPOSE OF THE REPORT 
 
To agree the proposed schedule of meeting dates, for the Health Scrutiny Panel, for 
the 2018/2019 municipal year.  
 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Venue 

 
Tuesday 12 June 2018 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 10 July 2018 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 4 September 2018 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 9 October 2018 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 13 November 2018 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 11 December 2018 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 8 January 2019 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 5 February 2019 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 5 March 2019 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Tuesday 9 April 2019 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
Mandela Room 

 
 

COUNCILLOR EDDIE DRYDEN 
 

CHAIR OF THE HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL 
 

Contact Officer:  
Caroline Breheny 
Legal & Democratic Services 
Telephone: 01642 729752 (direct line) 
email: caroline_breheny@middlesbrough.gov.uk 


